Roger Heintz Memorial
Schooling Show

April 8, 2023
Silver Slate Arena

Entries: Due Monday, April 3, 2023 - entries by online system www.cowhorse.ca

Schooling Show - Saturday April 81" - start time 8:00 am subject to entries

Class
Number

SOk, WN -

-~

65

92
10
11
12
13
14
17
18
182
15
16
162
19
192
193
20

Class

Cutting Classes — Not Show Order

Open Cutting (NCHA rules)
Open Ranch Cutting
Non Pro Ranch Cutting
$7,500 LR Novice Non Pro Ranch Cutting
$1,000 LR Ranch Cutting
Youth Ranch Cutting

Cow Horse / Boxing Classes — Not Show Order
Non Pro Boxing
Limited Non Pro Boxing
Box Drive
Ranch Hand Boxing
Buckaroo Ranch Hand Boxing (12 & under)
Youth Boxing (18 & under)
Youth Boxing (13 & under)
Youth Cow Horse
Future Stars
Open Two Rein
Non Pro Two Rein
Open Snaffle Bit’Hackamore
Limited Open Snaffle bit’Hackamore
Non Pro Snaffle Bit’Hackamore
Open Bridle
Limited Open Bridle
Non Pro Bridle
$7500 Limited Non Pro Bridle
Select Non Pro Bridle
$2,000 Limit Rider

Total Fee

$150
$150
$150
$150
$95
$35

$90
$75
$90
$75
$35
$35
$35
$35
$0
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90

ALBERTA

REINED

COW HORSE
ASSOCIATION

There is no pay out for the schooling show but counts for year end points.

e Stalls $55 / night including shavings
e Camping $45 / night please reserve with entry form


http://www.cowhorse.ca/

