Roger Heintz Memorial Schooling Show

ALBERTA REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION

April 8, 2023 Silver Slate Arena

Entries: Due Monday, April 3, 2023 – entries by online system <u>www.cowhorse.ca</u> Schooling Show – Saturday April 8th - start time 8:00 am subject to entries

Class Number	Class	Total Fee
	Cutting Classes – Not Show Order	<u>'</u>
1	Open Cutting (NCHA rules)	\$150
2	Open Ranch Cutting	\$150
3	Non Pro Ranch Cutting	\$150
4	\$7,500 LR Novice Non Pro Ranch Cutting	\$150
5	\$1,000 LR Ranch Cutting	\$95
6	Youth Ranch Cutting	\$35
Cow Horse / Boxing Classes – Not Show Order		
7	Non Pro Boxing	\$90
8	Limited Non Pro Boxing	\$75
65	Box Drive	\$90
9	Ranch Hand Boxing	\$75
92	Buckaroo Ranch Hand Boxing (12 & under)	\$35
10	Youth Boxing (18 & under)	\$35
11	Youth Boxing (13 & under)	\$35
12	Youth Cow Horse	\$35
13	Future Stars	\$0
14	Open Two Rein	\$90
17	Non Pro Two Rein	\$90
18	Open Snaffle Bit/Hackamore	\$90
182	Limited Open Snaffle bit/Hackamore	\$90
15	Non Pro Snaffle Bit/Hackamore	\$90
16	Open Bridle	\$90
162	Limited Open Bridle	\$90
19	Non Pro Bridle	\$90
192	\$7500 Limited Non Pro Bridle	\$90
193	Select Non Pro Bridle	\$90
20	\$2,000 Limit Rider	\$90

There is no pay out for the schooling show but counts for year end points.

- Stalls \$55 / night including shavings
- Camping \$45 / night please reserve with entry form